CITY OF MOUND CITY, MO
RATE SCHEDULE

Water Rates

Effective 1/1/2024
In Town
Base Charge $ 8.17
1st 8000 gal/per 1000 gallons $ 12.25
Over 8000 gal/per 1000 gallons $ 7.48
Out of Town
Base Charge $ 12.36
1st 8000 gal/per 1000 gallons $ 14.78
Over 8000 gal/per 1000 gallons $ 9.06
Holt County PWSD
Minimum (Inc 1.2M Gal) $ 10,350.00
1.2M-1.8M $ 8.05
Over 1.8M $ 7.48
Sewer Rates
Effective 1/1/2024
Base Charge $ 7.36
Based on water use/per 1000 gallons $ 5.87



